Benefits include $153 toward Insurance premium

FIRST
Debbie
Linda
Barbara
Amanda
Ashley
Patricia
Denise
Louise
Cindy
Amanda
Sarah
Myrna
Candace
Doyle
Buford
Tim
Sharon
Stefanie
Tonya
Lori
Rebecca
Juanita
Karen
Mashale
Shane
Patrick
Eugenia
Susan
Kerri
Jennie
Christina
James
Emily
Kathy
Leisa
Meghan
Katie
Sandy
Kimberly

LAST
Allen
Allgood
Barnhouse
Boozy
Conder
Cox
Davidson
Duke
Dunn
Edmonds
Frazier
Harrison
Hays
Heidelburg
Hughes
Johnson
Keating
Kirk
Lamb
Lawrence
Likaker
Litaker
Lody
Lytle
Martin
Moody
Moore
Neighbors
Passmore
Pierce
Ramsey
Seger
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Swaim
Tate
Williams
Wiltrout

SALARY

$12,900.00
$30,035.00
$12,100.00
$10,700.00
$21,164.00
$13,300.00
$12,700.00
$13,300.00
$19,341.00
$18,080.00
$10,700.00
$19,000.00
$12,882.00
$22,400.00
$27,285.00
$10,669.44
$11,308.33
$12,900.00
$21,931.00
$12,682.00
$15,870.00
$12,682.00
$11,227.00
$12,900.00
$29,107.00
$26,560.00
$14,050.00
$11,225.50
$25,160.00
$16,074.00
$17,800.00
$35,466.00
$16,680.00
$14,500.00
$22,980.00
$20,180.00
$11,227.00
$19,000.00
$16,000.00

YEARS

12
18
8
1
6
9
11
9
14
8
1
17
5
15
16
0
0
7
18
4
15
4
1
12
16
0
9
0
9
26
9
6
1
30
16
1
1
15
0

POSITION

Lunchroom Worker
Dist. Treasurer
Lunchroom
Lunchroom Worker
School Nurse

Aide

Lunchroom Worker
Aide

Sec. to Elem Principal
Preschool
Lunchroom Worker
Custodial Service
Preschool
Maintenance
Maintenance

Aide

Aide

Aide

Sec. to High Sch Principa
Preschool

Aide

Preschool

Preschool
Lunchroom Worker
Bus Mechanic

Sign Language Interpreter
Lunchroom Manager
Aide

Adm. Secretary

Lunchroom Manager/Food Service Director

Custodial Service

Tech Coordinator
Preschool

Aide

Dyslexia interventionist
Preschool

Daycare

Custodial Service
Custodial Service



BUS DRIVERS

Becky
Buford
Johnny
Juanita
Shane
Veneicia
Tim
Kathy
Ronnie

Burrow
Hughes
Knabe
Litaker
Martin
Price
Pugh
Sharp
Smith

$10,100.00
$7,900.00
$8,900.00
$10,850.00
$7,900.00
$9,650.00
$7,900.00
$11,850.00
$11,850.00

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus/Shuttle
Bus Driver
Bus/Shuttle
Bus Driver
Bus/Shuttle
Bus/Shuttle



