## Benefits include \$153 toward Insurance premium

FIRST	LAST	SALARY	YEARS	POSITION
Debbie	Allen	\$12,900.00	12	Lunchroom Worker
Linda	Allgood	\$30,035.00	18	Dist. Treasurer
Barbara	Barnhouse	\$12,100.00	8	Lunchroom
Amanda	Boozy	\$10,700.00	1	Lunchroom Worker
Ashley	Conder	\$21,164.00	6	School Nurse
Patricia	Cox	\$13,300.00	9	Aide
Denise	Davidson	\$12,700.00	11	Lunchroom Worker
Louise	Duke	\$13,300.00	9	Aide
Cindy	Dunn	\$19,341.00	14	Sec. to Elem Principal
Amanda	Edmonds	\$18,080.00	8	Preschool
Sarah	Frazier	\$10,700.00	1	Lunchroom Worker
Myrna	Harrison	\$19,000.00	17	Custodial Service
Candace	Hays	\$12,882.00	5	Preschool
Doyle	Heidelburg	\$22,400.00	15	Maintenance
Buford	Hughes	\$27,285.00	16	Maintenance
Tim	Johnson	\$10,669.44	0	Aide
Sharon	Keating	\$11,308.33	0	Aide
Stefanie	Kirk	\$12,900.00	7	Aide
Tonya	Lamb	\$21,931.00	18	Sec. to High Sch Principal
Lori	Lawrence	\$12,682.00	4	Preschool
Rebecca	Likaker	\$15,870.00	15	Aide
Juanita	Litaker	\$12,682.00	4	Preschool
Karen	Lody	\$11,227.00	1	Preschool
Mashale	Lytle	\$12,900.00	12	Lunchroom Worker
Shane	Martin	\$29,107.00	16	Bus Mechanic
Patrick	Moody	\$26,560.00	0	Sign Language Interpreter
Eugenia	Moore	\$14,050.00	9	Lunchroom Manager
Susan	Neighbors	\$11,225.50	0	Aide
Kerri	Passmore	\$25,160.00	9	Adm. Secretary
Jennie	Pierce	\$16,074.00	26	Lunchroom Manager/Food Service Director
Christina	Ramsey	\$17,800.00	9	Custodial Service
James	Seger	\$35,466.00	6	Tech Coordinator
Emily	Sharp	\$16,680.00	1	Preschool
Kathy	Sharp	\$14,500.00	30	Aide
Leisa	Sharp	\$22,980.00	16	Dyslexia interventionist
Meghan	Swaim	\$20,180.00	1	Preschool
Katie	Tate	\$11,227.00	1	Daycare
Sandy	Williams	\$19,000.00	15	Custodial Service
Kimberly	Wiltrout	\$16,000.00	0	Custodial Service

## **BUS DRIVERS**

Becky	Burrow	\$10,100.00	24	<b>Bus Driver</b>
Buford	Hughes	\$7,900.00	2	<b>Bus Driver</b>
Johnny	Knabe	\$8,900.00	7	<b>Bus Driver</b>
Juanita	Litaker	\$10,850.00	8	Bus/Shuttle
Shane	Martin	\$7,900.00	2	<b>Bus Driver</b>
Veneicia	Price	\$9,650.00	2	Bus/Shuttle
Tim	Pugh	\$7,900.00	2	<b>Bus Driver</b>
Kathy	Sharp	\$11,850.00	24	Bus/Shuttle
Ronnie	Smith	\$11,850.00	19	Bus/Shuttle